
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 2:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-13 - LOUIS ORTEGA -
14:46:24.747 1 1:56.896 72.988 16 50 19

14:48:17.678 2 1:52.931 75.551 15 52 19

14:50:08.733 3 1:51.055 76.827 14 44 19

L1-10 - brian caulkins -
14:44:50.031 1 1:53.919 74.895 113 117 19

14:46:46.087 2 1:56.056 73.516 105 117 19

14:48:42.574 3 1:56.487 73.244 96 116 19

14:50:34.908 4 1:52.334 75.952 109 116 19

14:52:43.989 5 2:09.081 66.098 93 114 19

14:54:35.337 6 1:51.348 76.625 95 118 19

14:56:34.784 7 1:59.447 71.429 95 118 19

L1-08 - GREG STRAIN -
14:44:49.713 1 1:55.365 73.957 96 104 19

14:46:45.520 2 1:55.807 73.674 109 103 19

14:48:41.672 3 1:56.152 73.455 105 105 19

14:50:34.600 4 1:52.928 75.553 97 107 19

14:52:26.631 5 1:52.031 76.157 110 106 19

14:54:23.511 6 1:56.880 72.998 108 104 19

14:56:20.652 7 1:57.141 72.835 120 105 19

14:58:20.323 8 1:59.671 71.295 119 105 19

L1-11 - MICHAEL PANDO -
14:44:53.063 1 1:55.541 73.844 100 113 19

14:46:48.647 2 1:55.584 73.816 95 114 19

14:48:45.245 3 1:56.598 73.174 89 115 19

14:50:43.158 4 1:57.913 72.358 97 114 19

14:52:47.351 5 2:04.193 68.700 98 115 19

L1-04 - TRAVIS PINTO -
14:45:23.989 1 2:05.375 68.052 105 113 19

14:47:26.675 2 2:02.686 69.543 101 111 19

14:49:34.611 3 2:07.936 66.690 105 115 19

14:51:43.952 4 2:09.341 65.965 107 110 19

14:53:55.809 5 2:11.857 64.706 104 113 19

14:55:59.239 6 2:03.430 69.124 106 113 19

14:58:05.349 7 2:06.110 67.655 109 112 19

L1-05 - VICK MELE -
14:45:12.405 1 2:03.156 69.278 56 88 19

14:47:15.139 2 2:02.734 69.516 39 87 19

14:49:23.988 3 2:08.849 66.217 45 90 19

14:51:28.710 4 2:04.722 68.408 41 91 19

L1-01 - JEFFREY LIM -
14:45:21.303 1 2:02.857 69.447 91 103 19

14:47:24.486 2 2:03.183 69.263 88 102 19

14:49:33.739 3 2:09.253 66.010 93 104 19

14:51:43.314 4 2:09.575 65.846 92 103 19

L1-12 - L1 12 -
14:51:53.895 1 2:18.218 61.729 122 104 19

14:54:16.393 2 2:22.498 59.875 123 109 19

L1-09 - RAYMOND LAU -
14:46:17.836 1 2:41.341 52.882 33 52 19

14:49:03.881 2 2:46.045 51.384 25 50 19

14:51:45.172 3 2:41.291 52.898 22 53 19

14:54:26.755 4 2:41.583 52.803 34 50 19

14:56:59.814 5 2:33.059 55.743 39 54 19

L1-15 - FRED KEENE -
14:47:11.129 1 2:57.904 47.958 66 86 19

14:50:13.449 2 3:02.320 46.797 61 86 19

14:53:11.573 3 2:58.124 47.899 63 87 19

14:56:08.274 4 2:56.701 48.285 73 87 19
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